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Month | Date | Day Event
Oct. 4 Sun. 1**Reconciliation Parent Meeting — Parents Only
6:00 — 8:00 pm, Parish Hall
Nov. 8 Sun. 1**Reconciliation Parent/Child Retreat

Parents and Child attend together.
Last Names: Mc-Z from 1:30 — 3:00 pm
Last Name: A-Ma from 3:30 — 5:00 pm

Dec. 5 Sat. First Reconciliation
9:30 am for families S-Z
11:00 am for families Mc-R

Dec. 6 Sun. First Reconciliation
1:30 pm for families G-Ma
3:00 pm for families A-F

Feb. 7 Sun First Communion Parent Meeting — Parents Only
6:00 - 8:00 pm, Parish Hall
March 28 Sun. First Communion Parent/Child Retreat

Parents and Child attend together.
Last Names: Mc-Z from 1:30 — 3:30
Last Names: A-Ma from 4:00 — 6:00

1 Communion Families will be assigned to a particular mass to attend.

April 15 Thurs. First Communion Rehearsal for April 17/18 Weekend
At least one parent should attend with 1% communicant.
6:00 p.m. - April 17, 4:30 pm Mass
6:30 p.m. - April 18, 9:30 am Mass
7:00 p.m. - April 18, 11:15 am Mass

April 17 Sat. First Communion Mass
April 17, 4:30 pm Mass - Meet in St. Clare Room at 4:10 pm
April 18 Sun. First Communion Masses

April 18, 9:30 am Mass - Meet in St. Clare Room at 9:10 am
April 18, 11:15 am Mass - Meet in St. Clare Room at 10:55 am

April 22 Thurs. First Communion Rehearsal for April 24/25 Weekend
At least one parent should attend with 1% communicant.
6:00 p.m. - April 24, 4:30 pm Mass
6:30 p.m. - April 25, 9:30 am Mass
7:00 p.m. - April 25, 11:15 am Mass

April 24 Sat. First Communion Mass
April 24, 4:30 pm Mass - Meet in St. Clare Room at 4:10 pm
April 25 Sun. First Communion Masses

April 25, 9:30 am Mass - Meet in St. Clare Room at 9:10 am
April 25, 11:15 am Mass - Meet in St. Clare Room at 10:55 am
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